3000 PSI SEAL KIT
NPT OR ORB PORT OPTIONS
COMPETITIVELY PRICED AND IN�STOCK
12 MONTH LIMITED WARRANTY
TOLL�FREE: 18006650247
EMAIL: ORDERSMONARCHINDUSTRIES.COM
VALUE ENGINEERED HYDRAULIC SOLUTIONS

ordEr
numbEr
(Standard
Stocked)
npT porT
sizE
3/4-16 orb
in linE
ordEr
numbEr
(Minimum Quantity
Available at Lead Time)
ASAE - 3000 psi 8” Stroke cylinders
20LH08-112 ASAE 2.0 8.0 1.125 15.9 20.25 1.00 3000 662282 3/8 NPT 662200
25LH08-112 ASAE 2.5 8.0 1.125 18.8 20.25 1.00 3000 662283 3/8 NPT 662201
30LH08-125 ASAE 3.0 8.0 1.250 26.1 20.25 1.00 3000 662284 1/2 NPT 662202
35LH08-125 ASAE 3.5 8.0 1.250 33.4 20.25 1.00 3000 662285 1/2 NPT 662203
40LH08-150 ASAE 4.0 8.0 1.500 41.4 20.25 1.00 3000 662286 1/2 NPT 662204
50LH08-200 ASAE 5.0 8.0 2.000 73.2 20.25 1.25 3000 662287 1/2 NPT 662205
ASAE - 3000 psi 16” Stroke cylinders
30LH16-150 ASAE 3.0 16.0 1.500 38.4 31.50 1.25 3000 662288 1/2 NPT 662206
35LH16-150 ASAE 3.5 16.0 1.500 47.7 31.50 1.25 3000 662289 1/2 NPT 662207
40LH16-175 ASAE 4.0 16.0 1.750 58.3 31.50 1.25 3000 662290 1/2 NPT 662208
50LH16-200 ASAE 5.0 16.0 2.000 96.0 31.50 1.25 3000 662291 1/2 NPT 662209
2in Bore 3000 psi cylinders
20LH06-112 2.0 6.0 1.125 13.9 16.25 1.00 3000 662292 3/8 NPT 662210
20LH08-112 2.0 8.0 1.125 15.4 18.25 1.00 3000 662293 3/8 NPT 662211
20LH10-112 2.0 10.0 1.125 16.9 20.25 1.00 3000 662294 3/8 NPT 662212
20LH12-112 2.0 12.0 1.125 18.3 22.25 1.00 3000 662295 3/8 NPT 662213
20LH14-112 2.0 14.0 1.125 19.8 24.25 1.00 3000 662296 3/8 NPT 662214
20LH16-112 2.0 16.0 1.125 21.3 26.25 1.00 3000 662297 3/8 NPT 662215
20LH18-112 2.0 18.0 1.125 22.7 28.25 1.00 3000 662298 3/8 NPT 662216
20LH20-112 2.0 20.0 1.125 24.3 30.25 1.00 2930* 662299 3/8 NPT 662217
20LH24-112 2.0 24.0 1.125 27.3 34.25 1.00 2180* 662300 3/8 NPT 662218
20LH30-112 2.0 30.0 1.125 31.8 40.25 1.00 1499* 662301 3/8 NPT 662219
20LH36-112 2.0 36.0 1.125 36.2 46.25 1.00 1093* 662302 3/8 NPT 662220
20LH48-112 2.0 48.0 1.125 45.2 58.25 1.00 655 * 662303 3/8 NPT 662221
 1  3000psi sealing kits for extended service and leak free
performance under the most demanding applications
 2  Available with inline NPT or ORB porting provides
greater assembly flexibility with configurable porting
options
 3  High strength, hard chrome-plated shaft provides
extended cylinder life in harsh applications
 4  High grade ductile iron clevis and rod caps provide
increased bearing surface to handle high shock
and side load applications
 5  Precision-finished skived and burnished heavy wall
steel tubing for extended seal and cylinder life
 6  Heavy-duty, torqued and self-locking piston nut holds
piston firm under high-cycle loading
 7  Heavy Duty Ductile Iron Rod Clevis
 8  High-Tensile Steel, Zinc Plated Pins & Cotter Pin Retainers
 9  Threaded Shaft (on ASAE cylinders)
 10  High Tensile Steel Tie-Rods
 11 High gloss black paint finish
2.5in Bore 3000 psi cylinders
25LH06-112 2.5 6.0 1.125 16.3 16.25 1.00 3000 662304 3/8 NPT 662222
25LH08-112 2.5 8.0 1.125 18.1 18.25 1.00 3000 662305 3/8 NPT 662223
25LH10-112 2.5 10.0 1.125 19.9 20.25 1.00 3000 662306 3/8 NPT 662224
25LH12-112 2.5 12.0 1.125 21.6 22.25 1.00 3000 662307 3/8 NPT 662225
25LH14-112 2.5 14.0 1.125 23.4 24.25 1.00 3000 662308 3/8 NPT 662226
25LH16-125 2.5 16.0 1.250 25.2 26.25 1.00 3000 662309 3/8 NPT 662227
25LH18-125 2.5 18.0 1.250 27.0 28.25 1.00 3000 662310 3/8 NPT 662228
25LH20-125 2.5 20.0 1.250 28.8 30.25 1.00 2858* 662311 3/8 NPT 662229
25LH24-125 2.5 24.0 1.250 32.3 34.25 1.00 2127* 662312 3/8 NPT 662230
25LH30-125 2.5 30.0 1.250 37.7 40.25 1.00 1462* 662313 3/8 NPT 662231
25LH36-125 2.5 36.0 1.250 43.0 46.25 1.00 1067* 662314 3/8 NPT 662232
25LH48-125 2.5 48.0 1.250 53.7 58.25 1.00 639 * 662315 3/8 NPT 662233
3in Bore 3000 psi cylinders
30LH06-125 3.0 6.0 1.250 23.3 16.25 1.00 3000 662316 1/2 NPT 662234
30LH08-125 3.0 8.0 1.250 25.4 18.25 1.00 3000 662317 1/2 NPT 662235
30LH10-125 3.0 10.0 1.250 27.6 20.25 1.00 3000 662318 1/2 NPT 662236
30LH12-125 3.0 12.0 1.250 29.7 22.25 1.00 3000 662319 1/2 NPT 662237
30LH14-125 3.0 14.0 1.250 31.9 24.25 1.00 3000 662320 1/2 NPT 662238
30LH16-150 3.0 16.0 1.500 36.4 26.25 1.00 3000 662321 1/2 NPT 662239
30LH18-150 3.0 18.0 1.500 38.9 28.25 1.00 3000 662322 1/2 NPT 662240
30LH20-150 3.0 20.0 1.500 41.3 30.25 1.00 3000 662323 1/2 NPT 662241
30LH24-150 3.0 24.0 1.500 46.2 34.25 1.00 3000 662324 1/2 NPT 662242
30LH30-150 3.0 30.0 1.500 53.5 40.25 1.00 2106* 662325 1/2 NPT 662243
30LH36-150 3.0 36.0 1.500 60.9 46.25 1.00 1536* 662326 1/2 NPT 662244
30LH48-150 3.0 48.0 1.500 75.5 58.25 1.00 920 * 662327 1/2 NPT 662245
3.5in Bore 3000 psi cylinders
35LH06-125 3.5 6.0 1.250 29.8 16.25 1.00 3000 662328 1/2 NPT 662246
35LH08-125 3.5 8.0 1.250 32.5 18.25 1.00 3000 662329 1/2 NPT 662247
35LH10-125 3.5 10.0 1.250 35.1 20.25 1.00 3000 662330 1/2 NPT 662248
35LH12-125 3.5 12.0 1.250 37.8 22.25 1.00 3000 662331 1/2 NPT 662249
35LH14-150 3.5 14.0 1.500 42.6 24.25 1.00 3000 662332 1/2 NPT 662250
35LH16-150 3.5 16.0 1.500 45.6 26.25 1.00 3000 662333 1/2 NPT 662251
35LH18-150 3.5 18.0 1.500 48.6 28.25 1.00 3000 662334 1/2 NPT 662252
35LH20-150 3.5 20.0 1.500 51.5 30.25 1.00 3000 662335 1/2 NPT 662253
35LH24-150 3.5 24.0 1.500 57.5 34.25 1.00 2250* 662336 1/2 NPT 662254
35LH30-150 3.5 30.0 1.500 66.4 40.25 1.00 1547* 662337 1/2 NPT 662255
35LH36-150 3.5 36.0 1.500 75.3 46.25 1.00 1128* 662338 1/2 NPT 662256
35LH48-150 3.5 48.0 1.500 93.2 58.25 1.00 676 * 662339 1/2 NPT 662257
4in Bore 3000 psi cylinders
40LH06-150 4.0 6.0 1.500 37.1 16.25 1.00 3000 662340 1/2 NPT 662258
40LH08-150 4.0 8.0 1.500 40.4 18.25 1.00 3000 662341 1/2 NPT 662259
40LH10-150 4.0 10.0 1.500 43.7 20.25 1.00 3000 662342 1/2 NPT 662260
40LH12-150 4.0 12.0 1.500 47.0 22.25 1.00 3000 662343 1/2 NPT 662261
40LH14-150 4.0 14.0 1.500 50.2 24.25 1.00 3000 662344 1/2 NPT 662262
40LH16-175 4.0 16.0 1.750 56.4 26.25 1.00 3000 662345 1/2 NPT 662263
40LH18-175 4.0 18.0 1.750 60.1 28.25 1.00 3000 662346 1/2 NPT 662264
40LH20-175 4.0 20.0 1.750 63.7 30.25 1.00 3000 662347 1/2 NPT 662265
40LH24-150 4.0 24.0 1.500 66.6 34.25 1.00 1723* 662348 1/2 NPT 662266
40LH24-175 4.0 24.0 1.750 71.0 34.25 1.00 3000 662349 1/2 NPT 662267
40LH24-200 4.0 24.0 2.000 76.0 34.25 1.00 3000 662350 1/2 NPT 662268
40LH30-200 4.0 30.0 2.000 88.1 40.25 1.00 3000 662351 1/2 NPT 662269
40LH36-200 4.0 36.0 2.000 100.3 46.25 1.00 2731* 662352 1/2 NPT 662270
40LH48-200 4.0 48.0 2.000 124.5 58.25 1.00 1636* 662353 1/2 NPT 662271
5in Bore 3000 psi cylinders
50LH10-200 5.0 10.0 2.000 77.0 22.25 1.25 3000 662354 1/2 NPT 662272
50LH12-200 5.0 12.0 2.000 78.4 24.25 1.25 3000 662355 1/2 NPT 662273
50LH14-200 5.0 14.0 2.000 87.0 26.25 1.25 3000 662356 1/2 NPT 662274
50LH16-200 5.0 16.0 2.000 92.0 28.25 1.25 3000 662357 1/2 NPT 662275
50LH18-200 5.0 18.0 2.000 97.0 30.25 1.25 3000 662358 1/2 NPT 662276
50LH20-200 5.0 20.0 2.000 102.0 32.25 1.25 3000 662359 1/2 NPT 662277
50LH24-200 5.0 24.0 2.000 111.9 36.25 1.25 3000 662360 1/2 NPT 662278
50LH30-200 5.0 30.0 2.000 126.8 42.25 1.25 2265* 662361 1/2 NPT 662279
50LH36-200 5.0 36.0 2.000 124.7 48.25 1.25 1666* 662362 1/2 NPT 662280
50LH48-200 5.0 48.0 2.000 136.8 60.25 1.25 1009* 662363 1/2 NPT 662281
modEl borE sTrokE
rod
dia
ship wT.